DAV International School, Amritsar

Phenomenal Performance of DAVIANS
in the AISSCE - CBSE (Class-XlIl) Result 2020

Owing to the perpetual impetus of
our Revered President Padam Shree Dr. Punam Suri

( THE TREND SETTER

Diya Khanna

496/500 99.2%
Painting:100, Music: 100
= ¥ Economics:99, Psychology:99,
| " Political Science: 99, English: 98




DAV International School, Amritsar

. OUR DAZZLING SCHOLARS )

STREAM TOPPERS

HUMANITIES COMMERCE MEDICAL NON-MEDICAL

.k
[ L
o ¥ _——

Diya Khanna Parul Tuli Manpreet Kaur

496/500 99.2% 492/500 98.4% 487/500 97.4% 486/500 97.2%
FIRST IN DISTRICT SECOND IN DISTRICT




DAV International School, Amritsar

100% Result |

Overall QPI: 86.72%

T e B steam | Posion | StudentName | Marks Secured

m Students Passed

m 95% & Above
m 90% & Above
= §0% & Above
m 70% & Above
® 60% & Above

287
48

107
230
283
287

Humanities

First
Second
Third

Diya Khanna [Distt Topper in Humanities|
Gauri Sabharwal
Drishti Kapoor

496/500
494/500
491/500

99.2%
98.8%
98.2%

Medical

First
Second
Third

Manpreet Kaur[&mnﬂlnﬂ'ﬁtinl’f&dlmji
Kartik Patani
| Keerti Chanana |

487/500
486/500
484/500

97.4%
97.2%
96.8%

Commerce

First
Second
Third

Parul Tuli
Prachi Sharma
Aishwarya Patney

492/500
491/500
488/500

98.4%
98.2%
97.6%

Non-Medical

First

Second
Third

Chandan Sharma
Sukhdeep Kaur
Suvansh Sharma

486/500
484/500
482/500

97.2%
96.8%
96.4%




DAV International School, Amritsar

SUBJECT TOPPERS

m Highest Marks Names of the students m

English 100 Drishti Kapoor 88.22%

Business Studies 100 (4) Advitiya Malhotra, Bhavneet Kaur,

Prachi Sharma, Parul Tuli 90.17%

Psychology 100 Drishti Kapoor 81.48%

Aashima Chauhan, Aditya Bedi, Advitiya Malhotra, Aishwarya Patney, Akshat Bhatia,
Amrit Dhir, Anamaya Behal, Anmol Chatrath, Avaya Chawla, Bhavneet Kaur, Chaitnya Rattan,
-] Chandan Sharma, Diya Khanna, Drishti Kundra, Ekta Sharma, Gautam Dhawan, Harshit Joshi,

M usic 10 0 (49 ) Hiranya Mehra, Jasleen Kaur, Kabir Verma, Kangan Dhawan, Kartik Patani, Keerti Chanana, Khushi Aggarwal, 9 6 - 8 6%
Khushi Bhatia, Kirti Gaur, Madhvan Mahajan, Manjot Kaur, Mannat, Mehak Mahajan, Mukul Vasdev,
Naazdeep Kaur, Niyati Verma, Parul Tuli, Prabhjot Kaur, Prachi Sharma, Raghav Khullar, Ramyeta Mehra,
Rhythm Khanna, Ridhima Arora, Rishabh Puri, Rishika Khanna, Samridhi Sharma, Sehajleen Kaur,
Sejal Arora, Shreya, Suhani Bhatia, Sukhdeep Kaur, Sunidhi Vasudev




DAV International School, Amritsar

SUBJECT TOPPERS

Highest Marks Names of the students m

Aashima Chauhan, Advitiya Malhotra, Akul Chatrath, Anamaya Behal, Avaya Chawla,
100 (39) Bhavneet Kaur, Deepti Kapoor, Diya Khanna, Drishti Joshi, Drishti Uppal, Gauri Sabharwal, 95-36%
Harshita Sharma, Janika Khullar, Japjit Kaur, Kabir Verma, Kanishk Khanna, Kashika Bhatia
Kayinaat Mahajan, Khushi Aggarwal, Manpreet Kaur, Nitya Gupta, Parul Tuli, Prachi Sharma,
Pranay Mahajan, Prerna Talwar, Raj Kuwar Singh, Ramyeta Mehra, Ranjodh Singh,
Rishika Khanna, Samridhi Kaundal, Samridhi Tandon, Shaina Arora, Siya Sachdeva, Srishti Sharma,

Sukhdeep Kaur, Sunidhi Vasudev, Suvansh Sharma, Umangdeep Kaur, Vani Kapoor

Biology | Manpreet Kaur | 89.6%

Painting

Economics Diya Khanna, Naman Monga, 83.38%
Prachi Sharma, Swapan Kaur

Mathematics Chandan Sharma 68.75%




DAV International School, Amritsar

SUBJECT TOPPERS

Highest Marks Names of the students m

Physical 99 (2) Ritika Bang, Shubhdeep Singh - 86.44%
Education |

Political 99 (2) Diya Khanna, Gauri Sabharwal  77.69%
Science

Informatics 98 Japjit Kaur 85.92%
Practices

Punjabi Japjit Kaur, Mehakdeep Singh, 84.76%
Naazdeep Kaur, Srishti Sharma




DAV International School, Amritsar

SUBJECT TOPPERS

m Highest Marks Names of the students m

' Accountancy 95 (17) Aamish_Arora, Aishws!rya I?atney, I:Iarshit Gulati, Isha Bhsftia, KabirVerma, | 76.34%
Khushi Aggarwal, Krishali Patharia, Kushagaer Kandhari, Mehak Mehra,
Muskan Saini, Naman Monga, Parul Tuli, Prachi Sharma,

‘ Raghav Seth, Rahul Mahajan, Rishika Khanna, Swapan Kaur

95 (20) Amnish Singh Arora, Chandan Sharma, Dhruv Kalia, Karmandeep Singh, Kartik Patani,
Keerti Chanana, Khushaal Chaba, Manpreet Kaur, Manya Dhawan, Mehak Mahajan,
Prabhjot Kaur, Pranay Mahajan, Raghav Khullar, Rishabh Puri, Samridhi Sharma,
Sanchi Sareen, Sukhdeep Kaur, Suvansh Sharma, Tanisha Sharma, Umangdeep Kaur

Chemistry 82.05%

" Physics 95 (16) Aditya Raj Malhotra, Akul Ahuja, Amnish Singh Arora, Chandan Sharma,
Dhaneesh Paryag Sharma, Dhruv Kalia, Harjaideep Singh, Kartik Patani,
Manpreet Kaur, Mehak Mahajan, Raghav Khullar, Rishabh Puri,
Samridhi Sharma, Sanchi Sareen, Sukhdeep Kaur, Suvansh Sharma




. j LT L iEk 4 iy iR b 4 RS s G LA 2 t »
Gauri Sabharwal  Prachi Sharma Drishti Kapoor Bha\rneet Kaur  Aishwarya Patney  Naman Monga  Advitiya Malhotra Kamk Patani  Samridhi Tandon  Raghav Seth Swapan Kaur Kabir Verma Rhythm Khanna Eukhde-ep Kaur
494/500 98.8%  491/500 08.2%  491/500 98.2%  490/500 98% 488/500 97.6% 487/500 97.4% 487500 97.4%  486/500 97.2%  486/500 97.2% 485500 97% 485500 97% 485/500 97% 484'500 96.8%  484/500 96.8%
Second (Humanities| Second (Commerce] Third (Humanities) Third (Commerce) Second {Medical) Second (Non-Medical)

o8 ﬂ

Keerti Chanana Japjit Kaur Smmh Bharma Rishika Hham NiyatiVerma  Rana Aftab Singh  Raghav Khullar Samndh] Sharma sumdhr‘.‘asudw Naazdeep Kaur Ramyeta Mehra Khushi Aggarwal ﬁnra Chawla  AnamayaBehal  Muskan Saini
484/500 Eﬁ.lﬂ% 483/500 96.6% 1&{1‘2‘500 06.4% 482500 96.4%  481/500 96.2%  481/500 96.2% 481500 96.2%  4B1/500 96.2%  484/500 96.2%  4B0/S00 96% 480500 96%  4B0/S00 96% 479500 95.8% 4?9.'5&[! 95.8% 479500 95.8%

1S 28 E

ﬁashimaﬁhmlhm Prerna Talwar  Mehak Mehra Iﬂahﬁdeep Singh Krishali Patharia Navana Sharma ﬁdtjralln]hldhnw Sam:hi Sareen Drishti Uppal  Ranjodh Singh  Harshit Joshi Shalna lrura Aamlsh Mura Kashika Bhatia Mehak Mahajan
479/500 95.8% 479/500 95.8% d4THIS00 95:8% 478/500 95.6% ATTIS00 95.4% 4T7IS00 95.4% 477500 95.4% 476500 95.2% 476500 95.2% 475500 95% 475500 95% 475500 95% 475500 95% 475500 95%  475/500 95%

We ascribe this mammoth success to the intellectual fulcrum of our mentors - Honourable Director Dr. J P Shoor, Esteemed Chairman Dr. V P Lakhanpal,
Worthy Regional Officer Dr. Neelam Kamra, Respected Manager Dr. Rajesh Kumar and Dignified LMC members.

Gratitude to our committed staff, diligent students and their solicitious parents.
“TEAMWORK makes the DREAM WORK.”

Dr. Anjana Gupta
I HE]




