

Phenomenal Performance of DAVIANS in the AISSCE - CBSE (Class-XII) Result 2020 Owing to the perpetual impetus of our Revered President Padam Shree Dr. Punam Suri

## **THE TREND SETTER**

# DISTRICT TOPPER HUMANITIES

Diya Khanna 496/500 99.2% Painting:100, Music: 100 Economics:99, Psychology:99, Political Science: 99, English: 98





#### **STREAM TOPPERS**

#### HUMANITIES



Diya Khanna 496/500 99.2% FIRST IN DISTRICT

#### COMMERCE

Parul Tuli 492/500 98.4% Manpreet Kaur 487/500 97.4% SECOND IN DISTRICT

MEDICAL

#### **NON-MEDICAL**



Chandan Sharma 486/500 97.2%



#### **100% Result**

## **Overall QPI: 86.72%**

#### **RESULT ANALYSIS**

Students Appeared	11	287
Students Passed	:	287
95% & Above	:	48
90% & Above	:	107
80% & Above	:	230
70% & Above	:	283
60% & Above	:	287

#### **STREAM TOPPERS**

Stream	Position	Student Name	Marks Secured	%age
Humanities	First	Diya Khanna (Distt. Topper in Humanities)	496/500	99.2%
	Second Third	Gauri Sabharwal Drishti Kapoor	494/500 491/500	98.8% 98.2%
Medical	First	Manpreet Kaur (Second in Dist. in Medical)	487/500	97.4%
/	Second	Kartik Patani	486/500	97.2%
	Third	Keerti Chanana	484/500	96.8%
Commerce	First	Parul Tuli	492/500	98.4%
	Second	Prachi Sharma	491/500	98.2%
	Third	Aishwarya Patney	488/500	97.6%
Non-Medical	First	Chandan Sharma	486/500	97.2%
	Second	Sukhdeep Kaur	484/500	96.8%
	Third	Suvansh Sharma	482/500	96.4%



Subject	<b>Highest Marks</b>	Names of the students	QPI
English	100	Drishti Kapoor	88.22%
<b>Business Studies</b>	100 (4)	Advitiya Malhotra, Bhavneet Kaur, Prachi Sharma, Parul Tuli	90.17%
Psychology	100	Drishti Kapoor	81.48%
Music	100 (49)	Aashima Chauhan, Aditya Bedi, Advitiya Malhotra, Aishwarya Patney, Akshat Bhatia, Amrit Dhir, Anamaya Behal, Anmol Chatrath, Avaya Chawla, Bhavneet Kaur, Chaitnya Rattan, Chandan Sharma, Diya Khanna, Drishti Kundra, Ekta Sharma, Gautam Dhawan, Harshit Joshi, Hiranya Mehra, Jasleen Kaur, Kabir Verma, Kangan Dhawan, Kartik Patani, Keerti Chanana, Khushi Aggarwal, Khushi Bhatia, Kirti Gaur, Madhvan Mahajan, Manjot Kaur, Mannat, Mehak Mahajan, Mukul Vasdev, Naazdeep Kaur, Niyati Verma, Parul Tuli, Prabhjot Kaur, Prachi Sharma, Raghav Khullar, Ramyeta Mehra, Rhythm Khanna, Ridhima Arora, Rishabh Puri, Rishika Khanna, Samridhi Sharma, Sehajleen Kaur, Sejal Arora, Shreya, Suhani Bhatia, Sukhdeep Kaur, Sunidhi Vasudev	96.86%



Subject	<b>Highest Marks</b>	Names of the students	QPI
Painting	100 (39)	Aashima Chauhan, Advitiya Malhotra, Akul Chatrath, Anamaya Behal, Avaya Chawla, Bhavneet Kaur, Deepti Kapoor, Diya Khanna, Drishti Joshi, Drishti Uppal, Gauri Sabharwal, Harshita Sharma, Janika Khullar, Japjit Kaur, Kabir Verma, Kanishk Khanna, Kashika Bhatia Kayinaat Mahajan, Khushi Aggarwal, Manpreet Kaur, Nitya Gupta, Parul Tuli, Prachi Sharma, Pranay Mahajan, Prerna Talwar, Raj Kuwar Singh, Ramyeta Mehra, Ranjodh Singh, Rishika Khanna, Samridhi Kaundal, Samridhi Tandon, Shaina Arora, Siya Sachdeva, Srishti Sharma, Sukhdeep Kaur, Sunidhi Vasudev, Suvansh Sharma, Umangdeep Kaur, Vani Kapoor	95.86%
Biology	99	Manpreet Kaur	89.6%
Economics	99 (4)	Diya Khanna, Naman Monga, Prachi Sharma, Swapan Kaur	83.38%
Mathematics	99	Chandan Sharma	68.75%



Names of the students QPI
Ritika Bang, Shubhdeep Singh 86.44%
Diya Khanna, Gauri Sabharwal 77.69%
Japjit Kaur 85.92%
apjit Kaur, Mehakdeep Singh, aazdeep Kaur, Srishti Sharma



Subject	<b>Highest Marks</b>	Names of the students	QPI
Accountancy	95 (17)	Aamish Arora, Aishwarya Patney, Harshit Gulati, Isha Bhatia, Kabir Verma, Khushi Aggarwal, Krishali Patharia, Kushagaer Kandhari, Mehak Mehra, Muskan Saini, Naman Monga, Parul Tuli, Prachi Sharma, Raghav Seth, Rahul Mahajan, Rishika Khanna, Swapan Kaur	76.34%
Chemistry	95 (20)	Amnish Singh Arora, Chandan Sharma, Dhruv Kalia, Karmandeep Singh, Kartik Patani, Keerti Chanana, Khushaal Chaba, Manpreet Kaur, Manya Dhawan, Mehak Mahajan, Prabhjot Kaur, Pranay Mahajan, Raghav Khullar, Rishabh Puri, Samridhi Sharma, Sanchi Sareen, Sukhdeep Kaur, Suvansh Sharma, Tanisha Sharma, Umangdeep Kaur	82.05%
Physics	95 (16)	Aditya Raj Malhotra, Akul Ahuja, Amnish Singh Arora, Chandan Sharma, Dhaneesh Paryag Sharma, Dhruv Kalia, Harjaideep Singh, Kartik Patani, Manpreet Kaur, Mehak Mahajan, Raghav Khullar, Rishabh Puri, Samridhi Sharma, Sanchi Sareen, Sukhdeep Kaur, Suvansh Sharma	81.5%



#### **GALAXY OF OUR LUMINOUS STARS**



Gauri Sabharwa

494/500 98.8%

Second (Humanities)

Ceerti Chanana

484/500 96.8%

Third (Medical)



491/500 98.2%

Second (Commerce)





**Bhavneet Kaur Aishwarya Patney** 490/500 98% 488/500 97.6%





Naman Monga Advitiva Malhotra 487/500 97.4% 487/500 97.4%

Samridhi Tandon 486/500 97.2%





Swapan Kaur

485/500 97%





Kabir Verma **Rhythm Khanna** 485/500 97% 484/500 96.8%

Sukhdeep Kau 484/500 96.8% Second (Non-Medical)





491/500 98.2%

Third (Humanities)

**Rishika Khanna** 

482/500 96.4%

Third (Commerce)

**Rana Aftab Singh Raghav Khullar** 481/500 96.2% 481/500 96.2%



Samridhi Sharma 481/500 96.2%



Naazdeep Kaur 480/500 96%

Khushi Aggarwal **Ramyeta Mehra** 480/500 96% 480/500

**Avaya Chawla** 479/500 95.8%





Anamaya Behal Muskan Saini 479/500 95.8% 479/500 95.8%













Suvansh Sharma

482/500 96.4%

Third (Non-Medical)



**Japjit Kaur** 

483/500 96.6%

Mehak Mehra 479/500 95.8% 478/500 95.6% 477/500 95.4%





Nivati Verma

481/500 96.2%



477/500 95.4%



Sanchi Sareen 477/500 95.4% 476/500 95.2%



481/500 96.2%

**Ranjodh Singh** 







**Aamish Arora** 

Kashika Bhatia Mehak Mahajan 475/500 95% 475/500 95%

We ascribe this mammoth success to the intellectual fulcrum of our mentors - Honourable Director Dr. J P Shoor, Esteemed Chairman Dr. V P Lakhanpal, Worthy Regional Officer Dr. Neelam Kamra, Respected Manager Dr. Rajesh Kumar and Dignified LMC members.

Gratitude to our committed staff, diligent students and their solicitious parents.

**"TEAMWORK makes the DREAM WORK."** 

Dr. Anjana Gupta Principal



